INCIDENT COMPLIANCE OFFICER
CONTACT INFORMATION

Name, Email Address and Phone Number

Regional Compliance Officer

Ahmed Ahmed
845-279-2905 ext 119
Ahmed.Ahmed@opwdd.ny.gov

Kim DePeaux
518-473-7032
Kimbetly.DePeaux@opwdd.ny.gov

Barbara Burditt
518-388-0694
Barbara.].Burditt@opwdd.ny.gov

Kristi Beitter
518-473-7032
Kristi.R.Beitter@opwdd.nv.cov

Lea Faehndrich
607-273-0811 ext. 273
Lea.E.Fachndrich@opwdd.ny.gov

Jodi Nettleton
518-473-7032
Jodi.Nettleton@opwdd.ny.cov

Christine Gorrill
518-388-0885
Christine.E.Gortill@opwdd.ny.gov

Kristi Beitter
518-473-7032
Kristi.R.Beitter@opwdd.ny.gov

Megan Hartley-Simpson
716-517-3420
Megan.Simpson@opwdd.ny.gov

Glenn Everdyke
315-331-8646, ext 3090

Glenn.Everdyke@opwdd.ny.gov

Selina Hughes
718-983-1705
Selina.Hughes@opwdd.ny.gov

Glenn Everdyke
315-331-86406, ext 3090

Glenn.Everdyke@opwdd.ny.gov

Kelly Jones
518-388-1890
Kellv.L.Jones@opwdd.ny.cov

Glenn Everdyke
315-331-8646, ext 3090
Glenn.Everdvke@opwdd.ny.gov

Mary-Ellen Kaufold
031-416-3844
Mary-Ellen.Kaufold@opwdd.ny.gov

Shari Mayo
518-473-7032

Shati.Mayvo@opwdd.ny.gov

Bethany Kirch
315-376-1700 ext 206
Bethany.Kirch@opwdd.ny.gov

Shari Mayo
518-473-7032

Shari.Mayo@opwdd.ny.gov

Lisa A. Kois
518-408-2180Lisa.A.Kois@opwdd.ny.gov

Jodi Nettleton
518-473-7032
Jodi.Nettleton@opwdd.ny.gov

Christina Nkweti
046-766-3415
Christina.Nkweti@opwdd.ny.gov

Kristi Beitter
518-473-7032
Kristi.R.Beitter@opwdd.nv.cov

Lynda Petkovsek
518-388-1901
Lyvnda.Petkovsek@opwdd.ny.gov

Kim DePeaux
518-473-7032
Kimberly.DePeaux@opwdd.nv.cov

Patricia Reyell-MacMannis
518-536-3467
Patricia.Macmannis@opwdd.ny.gov

Jodi Nettleton
518-473-7032
Jodi.Nettleton@opwdd.ny.gov

Diana Smith
585-241-5707
Diana.A.Smith@opwdd.ny.gov

Glenn Everdyke
315-331-8646, ext 3090

Glenn.Everdyke@opwdd.ny.gov

Elaine Zoldan
845-947-6168
Elaine.Zoldan@opwdd.ny.gov

Shari Mayo
518-473-7032

Shati.Mavo@opwdd.ny.gov
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Region/Agency Name

Incident Compliance Officer

BERNARD FINESON - DDSOO and all voluntary agencies

Mary-Ellen Kaufold

BROOKLYN — DDSOO and all voluntary agencies Barbara Burditt
BROOME - DDSOO and all voluntary agencies except: Lea Faehndrich
JM Murray Center Programs Bethany Kirch

CAPITAL DISTRICT - DDSOO and all voluntary agencies Lisa Kois
CENTRAL NY-DDSOO and all agencies except: Bethany Kirch
Franziska Racker Programs Lea Faehndrich

Seneca Cayuga ARC

Diana Smith

FINGER LAKES- DDSOO and all voluntary agencies except:

Diana Smith

Livingston/Wyoming ARC
Monroe ARC

Wayne ARC

Steuben ARC

Ontario ARC

Chemung ARC

Schuyler ARC

Yates ARC

SKIP NY-Rochester

Kelly Jones

People Inc. Finger Lakes
People Inc./DePaul

Selina Hughes

HUDSON VALLEY- DDSOO and all voluntary agencies

Elaine Zoldan

LONG ISLAND- DDSOO and all voluntary agencies

Lynda Petkovsek

METRO NY- DDSOQO and all voluntary agencies

Christina Nkweti/Christine Gorrill

Christine Gorrill

Albert Einstein College of Medicine of Yeshiva Univ.
Allcare Provider

Angel's Unaware, Inc.

Banana Kelly Community Improvement

Cardinal McCloskey Services

Child and Family Support Services

Community Action for Human Services

Community Resource Center for the DD

Creative Lifestyles, Inc.

Daybreak Independent Services, Inc.

Gateway Counseling Center, Inc.

Hawthorne Foundation

Help on the Way, Inc.

Human First, Inc.

Hunts Point Multi-Service Center, Inc.

Institute of Applied Human Dynamics, Inc.
Kingsbridge Heights Community Center

Life Adjustment Center

Little Flower & Children Services
Montefiore Medical Center

continued on next page

Christina Nkweti

AABR- Assoc. for the Advancement of Blind & Retarded
Abbott House

AHRC- Association or the Help of Retarded Children
AMAC- Assoc. Metro Area Autistic Children

CARES- Community Assistance Resources and Extended
Resources, Inc.

Catholic Guardian Society

Center for Family Support

Centro Social Esperanza- Esperanza Center

Children's Aid Society

Community Resources and Services for Children
Contemporary Guidance Services

EHCCI- East Harlem Council for Community Improvement
Epilepsy Institute

Family Support Project for Developmental Disabilities
FEGS- Federation Employ. & Guidance Services

Goodwill

Independence Residences
Institute for Community Living
Jewish Guild for the Blind

continued on next page
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Christine Gorrill (continued)

Christina Nkweti (continued)

Morrisania Center for Child Development

NY Foundling Hospital

QPRC-Queens Parent Resources Center
Richmond Children's Center

SCO Family of Services

Services for the Developmentally Challenged, Inc.
Social Action Center

South East Bronx Neighborhood Center's, Inc.
St. Mary's Hospital for Children

Taconic Innovations

These Our Treasures, Inc.

Unique Life, Inc.

Unique People Services

Advocates for the Blind and Multi-Handicapped
BAIS EZRA- Ohel Children's Home and Family
Services

Edwin Gould Children Services

Elmy's Special Services

Federation of Multi-Cultural Programs, Inc.
Heart Share Human Services of NY
Independent Living Assoc.

LaShonne's Place

Jewish Union Foundation

Job Path

Kennedy Child Study Center, Inc.

Leake & Watts Services, Inc.

Lexington School for the Deaf

Lifespire

Mercy Drive, Inc.

New Alternative for Children, Inc.

NYC Health & Hospitals Corp.

NYSID- NYS Institute on Disability

North Central Hospital Family Project

NY Services for the Handicapped

Partnership for Innovative Comprehensive Care, Inc.
Puerto Rican Family Institute

QSAC-Quality Services for the Autism Community
Resources for Children with Special Needs
Salvation Army

Services for the Underserved, Inc.

Sheltering Arms

Shield Institute, Inc.

Sick Kids Need Involved People of NY, Inc.
Sinergia, Inc.

South Street Seaport Museum

Special Citizen Futures Unlimited, Inc.

St. Dominic's Home

UCPA of NYC- United Cerebral Palsy Association
UCPA of NYS- United Cerebral Palsy Association
Young Adult Institute, Inc.

STATEN ISLAND- DDSOQO and all voluntary agencies

Patricia Reyell-MacMannis

SUNMOUNT- DDSOO and all voluntary agencies

Patricia Reyell-MacMannis

TACONIC - DDSOO and all voluntary agencies

Ahmed Ahmed

WESTERN NY DDSOO

Selina Hughes

WESTERN NY all voluntary agencies except:

Megan Hartley-Simpson

Hillside Children's Center
Heritage Christian

Diana Smith

Agape

Elmwood Health

Opportunities Unlimited Niagara
People Inc.

Rivershore

Selina Hughes

Aspire

Heritage Centers

Suburban Adult Services, Inc. (SASI)

Rehab Center of Cattaraugus County (RCCC)
The Resource Center (TRC)

SKIP of NY

Summit Educational Resources

Kelly Jones
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